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Clasifiacion clubes Todas las pruebas

Masc., Infantil Masculino

1. E.M. El Olivar 00136 222,00
2. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 202,00
3. C.N. Alcala 00563 142,00
4. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 141,00
5. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 124,00
6. C.N. Ferrol 00674 109,00
7. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 102,00
8. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 99,00
Navial 00746 99,00

10. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 91,00
11. C.N. Tarraco 00064 90,00
C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 90,00

13. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 84,00
14. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 74,00
15. C.N. Caldes 00080 71,00
16. C.N. Inca 01243 69,00
C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 69,00

18. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 68,00
19. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 66,00
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 66,00
C.N. Metropole 00054 66,00
22. C.N. Sabadell 00058 64,00
23. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 55,00
24. R.C.Nautico de Motril 00322 52,00
25. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 51,00
C.D. Parquesol P0904 51,00
27. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 50,00
C.N. Merida 00681 50,00
R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 50,00

30. C.N. El Cisne 00800 49,00
31. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 48,00
32. C.P. La Roda 00031 47,00
33. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 44,00
34. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 37,00
35. Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 01107 36,00
N.C Torello 00451 36,00

37. C.N. Sitges 00163 35,00
38. C.N. Palma De Mallorca 00056 34,00
39. C.N. Mijas 00540 30,50
40. C.N. Helios 00059 30,00
41. S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 29,00
42. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 27,00
43. C.N. Las Norias 00222 26,00
C.N. Barcelona 00051 26,00
45. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 25,00
46. C.D. Fortuna 00123 24,00
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C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 24,00
C.N. Churriana 01035 24,00
49. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 22,00
50. C.N. Cervera P0723 21,00
51. Club Natacion San Juan 01387 17,00
52. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 16,00
C.N. Calella 00629 16,00
C.N. Amposta 00891 16,00
A. Master Baleares 00761 16,00
56. C.N. Vic-Etb 00250 13,00
C.N. Almendralejo 00656 13,00
C.D. Sek 00291 13,00
59. C.N. Teneteide 00100 12,00
C.N.Salou 01414 12,00
C.N. Lleida 00272 12,00
62. C.E. Inef de Lleida 00494 11,00
C.N. Leganes 00573 11,00
64. C.N. Albacete 00470 10,00
E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis 00764 10,00
C.N. Astillero 00650 10,00
67. C.N. Utrera 01323 9,50
68. C.N. Caceres Delfines 00798 9,00
Circulo Mercantil 00113 9,00
70. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 8,00
C..N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 8,00
C.N. Reales 00685 8,00
C.N. Viladecans 00473 8,00
74. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 7,00
75. C.N. Santo Reino 00737 6,00
76. Getxo lgeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 5,00
C.D.N. Ciudad de Santiago 01295 5,00
C.N. San Vicente 00362 5,00
79. C.N. Vallmont 01353 4,00
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 4,00
81. C.N. Nassica 01087 3,00
C.N. Lorca 00560 3,00
83. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 2,00
C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 2,00
85. C.N. lgualada 00079 1,00
C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 1,00
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Fem., Infantil Femenino

1. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 401,00
2. C.N. Caldes 00080 273,50
3. C.N. Sabadell 00058 258,00
4. C.N. Logrofio 00823 189,00
5. Club Campusesport 01268 124,00
6. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 122,00
7. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 121,00
8. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 111,00
9. Navial 00746 106,00
10. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 94,00
11. C.N. Palma De Mallorca 00056 88,50
12. S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 87,00
13. Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 01107 86,00
14. C.D. El Valle 01203 83,00
15. C.N. Portamifia Lugo 01156 82,00
16. C.N. San Blas 00151 77,00
17. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 76,50
18. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 75,00
19. Getxo lgeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 72,00
20. C.N. Tarraco 00064 71,00
21. E.M. El Olivar 00136 69,00
22. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 68,00
23. A.D. Manuel Llaneza 00640 66,00
24. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 65,00
25. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 64,00
26. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 63,50
27. C.D. Amaya 00103 60,00
28. C.N. Mataro 00106 59,00
29. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 58,00
30. C.N. Almeria 00201 55,00
31. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 51,00
32. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 50,50
33. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 45,50
34. C.N. Metropole 00054 42,00
35. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 41,00
C.N. San Vicente 00362 41,00

37. C.N. Churriana 01035 40,00
38. C..N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 36,00
39. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 35,00
C.N. Camargo 00124 35,00
41. Stadium Venecia 00114 34,00
42. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 30,00
C.N. Terrassa 00057 30,00
44. C.N. Mijas 00540 25,00
45. N.C Torello 00451 24,00
C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 24,00

47. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 22,50
48. C.N. Viladecans 00473 22,00
49. C.N. Nassica 01087 18,00
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XLI CTO. ESPANA INFANTIL DE INVIERNO

CADIZ, 10 - 13/3/2022

IRSTITITY MUMEPAL BEL NEPIRIT DE AT
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53.
54.
55.

59.
61.
62.
63.

65.

70.
71.
72.
74.
76.

78.

. C.N. Palencia

C.N. L Hospitalet

C.N. Esplugues

R.G.C. Covadonga

C.N. Olot

C.N. Dos Hermanas
A.D.N. Mostoles

C.N. Arteixo

C.D. Parquesol

C.N. Badajoz

C.D. Santa Ana

C.D. Sek

C.N. Las Norias

C.N. Igualada

Galdakao I.T.

C.N. Vallmont

C.N. Culleredo

C.N. Baena
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena
C.N. Astillero

C.N. Ferrol

C.N. Xuquer

A.D. Rivas Natacion
C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio

C.N. Premia

C.N. Axarquia

C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna
C.N. Las Palmas

C.N. Albacete
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Calella

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. Sitges

00431
00069
00549
00093
00075
00603
00010
01133
P0904
06011
01177
00291
00222
00079
00005
01353
01433
00388
00600
00650
00674
00743
00827
00895
00104
00825
P0509
00060
00470
01708
00629
00490
01064
00163

17,00
17,00
17,00
15,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
11,00
10,50
10,00
9,00
9,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
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